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Cheeky Monkeys Day Nursery Fees Sheet 2025
· Hourly rate £8.60
· Late collection/early drop off fee £10 every 10 minutes
· Meals Breakfast £1.50 - Two course lunch £3.50 - Two course tea £2.50

*Special Offers*
· All Daily sessions over 7.5 hours long – Meals will be provided free.
· 15% discount for children attending 5 long days (8 hour days or more)
	TERM TIME ONLY Up to 15 Hour Funding Offer

	 TERM TIME ONLY Up to 30 Hour Funding Offer


	38 weeks of a term x 15 hours per week – Up to 570 hours 
	38 weeks of a term x 30 hours per week – Up to 1140 hours

	Funded delivered over 5 days per week
Sessions can be either 
9.00am to 12.00pm or 
1.00pm to 4.00pm
	Funded delivered over 5 days per week
Daily session is 9.00am to 3.00pm

	Session Charges
No charge 
Snacks and drinks included
No additional hours can be booked
Limited places available.
	Session Charge
Voluntary contribution of £3.50 for a two course cooked lunch per day
Snacks and drinks included
No additional hours can be booked
Limited places available
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	ALL YEAR STRETCHED Up to 30 Hour Funding Offer


	38 weeks of a term x 15 hours per week – Up to 570 hours
	38 weeks of a term x 30 hours per week – Up to 1140hours

	570 hours/51 weeks of attendance = 11.17 funded hours per week (11 hours 10 minutes)
	1140/51 weeks of attendance = 22.34 funded hours per week (22 hours 20 minutes)

	Funding delivered over a minimum of 2 days per week
	Funding delivered over a minimum of 3 days per week

	Session Charges
Enhanced Service provision package 
£2.30 for each funded hour to include all items listed in our terms and conditions
Additional private hours at standard hourly rate of £8.60/hr
If less than 7.5 hours attended in a day the following charges will also apply:
Breakfast £1.50
Two course lunch £3.50
Two course tea £2.50
	Session Charge
Enhanced Service provision package 
£2.30 for each funded hour to include all items listed in our terms and conditions
Additional private hours at standard hourly rate of £8.60/hr
If less than 7.5 hours attended in a day the following charges will also apply:
Breakfast £1.50
Two course lunch £3.50
Two course tea £2.50
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